
U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th  August 2017

Manchester Regional Arena

U15B Octathlon

C/fwd

Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Day 1

1 71 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC Welsh 11.96 659 659 1 30.79 310 969 2 2.80 309 1,278 1 55.32 586 1,864 1 1,864

2 69 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AAC N/A 12.25 603 603 2 31.61 322 925 4 2.70 286 1,211 4 55.04 597 1,808 3 1,808

3 66 George ASPREY Aldershot Farnham & District N/A 12.39 576 576 5 29.08 286 862 5 2.20 179 1,041 6 55.03 598 1,639 6 1,639

4 70 Benjamin HENSON Cardiff AAC Welsh 12.80 502 502 6 42.48 478 980 1 2.60 264 1,244 2 55.74 569 1,813 2 1,813

5 78 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEINLeamington Cycling & AC MCAA 12.33 588 588 3 24.79 227 815 6 3.10 381 1,196 5 57.60 498 1,694 4 1,694

6 74 Kyle MCAULAY Whitemoss AAC N/A 12.34 586 586 4 33.89 354 940 3 2.70 286 1,226 3 59.54 429 1,655 5 1,655

7 67 Aidan BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC N/A 13.09 453 453 8 28.20 274 727 8 2.70 286 1,013 7 60.16 408 1,421 7 1,421

8 77 Adam SIMMS Scunthorpe & District AC Northern 13.17 439 439 9 34.49 363 802 7 2.10 159 961 8 62.18 342 1,303 8 1,303

9 68 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC Northern 14.00 312 312 12 23.22 205 517 11 2.50 242 759 11 63.48 302 1,061 11 1,061

10 75 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC MCAA 13.40 402 402 10 18.94 147 549 10 2.60 264 813 9 63.03 316 1,129 9 1,129

11 73 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC N/A 13.68 359 359 11 26.60 252 611 9 2.30 199 810 10 64.45 274 1,084 10 1,084

12 65 Frankie ANGIOY Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) Northern 13.06 458 458 7 NMR 458 12 NMR 458 12 62.23 340 798 12 798

Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 71 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC Welsh 11.78 731 2,595 1 30.62 477 4,336 1 1.69 536 3,608 1 02:53.6 728 4,336 1

2 69 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AAC N/A 12.79 624 2,432 2 22.92 327 4,160 2 1.78 610 3,369 2 02:47.6 791 4,160 2

3 66 George ASPREY Aldershot Farnham & District N/A 13.58 545 2,184 6 31.53 495 3,822 3 1.57 441 3,120 5 02:56.2 702 3,822 3

4 70 Benjamin HENSON Cardiff AAC Welsh 12.83 619 2,432 2 26.00 386 3,799 4 1.54 419 3,237 3 03:10.8 562 3,799 4

5 78 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEINLeamington Cycling & AC MCAA 12.95 607 2,301 4 20.10 274 3,764 5 1.63 488 3,063 6 02:56.3 701 3,764 5

6 74 Kyle MCAULAY Whitemoss AAC N/A 12.57 646 2,301 4 26.27 392 3,708 6 1.66 512 3,205 4 03:17.5 503 3,708 6

7 67 Aidan BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC N/A 12.86 616 2,037 7 21.82 306 3,394 7 1.54 419 2,762 7 03:03.3 632 3,394 7

8 77 Adam SIMMS Scunthorpe & District AC Northern 14.12 494 1,797 8 23.23 333 3,110 8 1.57 441 2,571 8 03:13.3 539 3,110 8

9 68 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC Northern 14.49 461 1,522 10 25.21 371 2,814 9 1.54 419 2,312 9 03:17.7 502 2,814 9

10 75 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC MCAA 14.69 443 1,572 9 18.94 252 2,220 10 1.51 396 2,757 10 03:13.6 537 2,757 10

11 73 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC N/A 14.76 437 1,521 11 21.55 301 2,132 11 1.39 310 2,587 11 03:23.3 455 2,587 11

12 65 Frankie ANGIOY Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) Northern 13.55 548 1,346 12 18.99 253 2,040 12 1.57 441 2,504 12 03:22.1 464 2,504 12
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 13th & Sunday 13th August 2017

Manchester Regional Arena

U15 Boys Day 1

U15 Boys' 100m - Race 1 Wind = +0.0 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 74 Kyle MCAULAY Whitemoss AAC 12.34 586
2 65 Frankie ANGIOY Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) 13.06 458
3 67 Aidan BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC 13.09 453
4 75 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC 13.40 402
5 73 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC 13.68 359
6 68 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC 14.00 312
7
8

U15 Boys' 100m - Race 2 Wind = +0.1 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 71 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC 11.96 659
2 69 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AAC 12.25 603
3 78 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEIN Leamington Cycling & AC 12.33 588
4 66 George ASPREY Aldershot Farnham & District 12.39 576
5 70 Benjamin HENSON Cardiff AAC 12.80 502
6 77 Adam SIMMS Scunthorpe & District AC 13.17 439
7
8

U15 Boys' 400m - Race 1
Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 71 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC 55.32 586
2 70 Benjamin HENSON Cardiff AAC 55.74 569
3 78 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEIN Leamington Cycling & AC 57.60 498
4 65 Frankie ANGIOY Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) 62.23 340
5 75 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC 63.03 316
6 73 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC 64.45 274
7
8

U15 Boys' 400m - Race 2
Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 66 George ASPREY Aldershot Farnham & District 55.03 598
2 69 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AAC 55.04 597
3 74 Kyle MCAULAY Whitemoss AAC 59.54 429
4 67 Aidan BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC 60.16 408
5 77 Adam SIMMS Scunthorpe & District AC 62.18 342
6 68 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC 63.48 302
7
8
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 68 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC

2 69 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AAC

3 75 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC

4 65 Frankie ANGIOY Middlesbrough AC (Manda

5 78 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEINLeamington Cycling & AC

6 66 George ASPREY Aldershot Farnham & Dist

7 73 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC

8 67 Aidan BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

9 74 Kyle MCAULAY Whitemoss AAC

10 77 Adam SIMMS Scunthorpe & District AC

11 71 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC

12 70 Benjamin HENSON Cardiff AAC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 65 Frankie ANGIOY Middlesbrough AC (Manda

2 68 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC

3 70 Benjamin HENSON Cardiff AAC

4 78 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEINLeamington Cycling & AC

5 71 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC

6 77 Adam SIMMS Scunthorpe & District AC

7 75 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC

8 69 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AAC

9 74 Kyle MCAULAY Whitemoss AAC

10 66 George ASPREY Aldershot Farnham & Dist

11 67 Aidan BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

12 73 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th August 2017

Manchester Regional Arena

U15 Boys Day 2

U15 Boys' 80m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = -0.6 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 65 Frankie ANGIOY Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) 13.55 548

2 66 George ASPREY Aldershot Farnham & District 13.58 545

3 77 Adam SIMMS Scunthorpe & District AC 14.12 494

4 68 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC 14.49 461

5 75 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC 14.69 443

6 73 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC 14.76 437

7

8

U15 Boys' 80m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = -2.0 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 71 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC 11.78 731

2 74 Kyle MCAULAY Whitemoss AAC 12.57 646

3 69 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AAC 12.79 624

4 70 Benjamin HENSON Cardiff AAC 12.83 619

5 67 Aidan BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC 12.86 616

6 78 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEI Leamington Cycling & AC 12.95 607

7

8

U15 Boys' 1000m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 69 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AAC 02:47.58 791

2 71 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC 02:53.59 728

3 66 George ASPREY Aldershot Farnham & District 02:56.23 702

4 78 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEI Leamington Cycling & AC 02:56.32 701

5 67 Aidan BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC 03:03.34 632

6 70 Benjamin HENSON Cardiff AAC 03:10.84 562

7 77 Adam SIMMS Scunthorpe & District AC 03:13.34 539

8 75 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC 03:13.61 537

9 74 Kyle MCAULAY Whitemoss AAC 03:17.49 503

10 68 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC 03:17.66 502

11 65 Frankie ANGIOY Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) 03:22.13 464

12 73 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC 03:23.25 455
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 67 Aidan BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

2 68 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC

3 74 Kyle MCAULAY Whitemoss AAC

4 69 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AAC

5 70 Benjamin HENSON Cardiff AAC

6 71 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC

7 66 George ASPREY Aldershot Farnham & Dist

8 65 Frankie ANGIOY Middlesbrough AC (Manda

9 78 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEINLeamington Cycling & AC

10 77 Adam SIMMS Scunthorpe & District AC

11 73 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC

12 75 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
O

rd
er

No NAME CLUB

1 71 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC

2 75 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC

3 69 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AAC

4 77 Adam SIMMS Scunthorpe & District AC

5 74 Kyle MCAULAY Whitemoss AAC

6 78 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEINLeamington Cycling & AC

7 73 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC

8 68 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC

9 65 Frankie ANGIOY Middlesbrough AC (Manda

10 67 Aidan BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

11 70 Benjamin HENSON Cardiff AAC

12 66 George ASPREY Aldershot Farnham & Dist

13
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15 71 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC

16 69 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AAC

17 77 Adam SIMMS Scunthorpe & District AC

18 74 Kyle MCAULAY Whitemoss AAC

19 78 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEINLeamington Cycling & AC

20 65 Frankie ANGIOY Middlesbrough AC (Manda

21 66 George ASPREY Aldershot Farnham & Dist
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th August 2017 @ Manchester Regional Arena

U15G Hexathlon

Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 112 Abigail PAWLETT Stockport Harriers & AC Northern 11.72 708 708 1 5.24 626 1,334 1 25.92 400 1,734 1 11.19 608 2,342 1 1.59 724 3,066 1 02:30.71 684 3,750 1

2 108 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC Northern 11.95 681 681 2 4.87 524 1,205 5 24.34 370 1,575 4 10.29 548 2,123 3 1.53 655 2,778 3 02:16.83 867 3,645 2

3 121 Daisy WORTHINGTON Bury AC Northern 12.61 608 608 10 5.17 606 1,214 4 25.74 396 1,610 2 9.44 493 2,103 4 1.47 588 2,691 5 02:18.24 848 3,539 3

4 94 Katie BURR Victoria Park City Of Glasgow N/A 12.13 660 660 6 4.63 461 1,121 7 27.65 432 1,553 5 10.20 543 2,096 5 1.59 724 2,820 2 02:31.66 672 3,492 4

5 113 Nicole PROUDFOOT Annan & District AC N/A 12.02 672 672 3 5.12 592 1,264 2 15.36 203 1,467 7 9.61 504 1,971 7 1.59 724 2,695 4 02:27.39 726 3,421 5

6 96 Melissa COXON Rotherham Harriers & AC Northern 12.09 664 664 5 4.83 514 1,178 6 18.30 257 1,435 9 7.76 384 1,819 10 1.47 588 2,407 10 02:31.52 674 3,081 6

7 88 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & AC Northern 12.95 573 573 13 4.55 441 1,014 14 23.13 347 1,361 12 9.11 471 1,832 9 1.44 555 2,387 11 02:34.23 641 3,028 7

8 103 Jamie HOLLAND Swansea Harriers Welsh 13.42 528 528 22 4.50 428 956 20 37.84 626 1,582 3 10.77 580 2,162 2 1.29 399 2,561 6 02:54.31 420 2,981 8

9 95 Rhiana BURRELL Birchfield Harriers MCAA 13.29 540 540 18 4.78 500 1,040 10 21.03 308 1,348 13 8.80 451 1,799 12 1.53 655 2,454 8 02:45.54 511 2,965 9

10 119 Evie WILD Stockport Harriers & AC Northern 13.42 528 528 22 4.15 343 871 27 20.95 307 1,178 23 8.70 445 1,623 20 1.50 621 2,244 15 02:30.62 685 2,929 10

11 97 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & AC Northern 13.44 526 526 24 4.70 479 1,005 15 24.99 382 1,387 10 8.37 423 1,810 11 1.38 491 2,301 13 02:36.97 608 2,909 11

12 87 Hannah BARDO Chelmsford AC N/A 12.79 589 589 12 4.49 426 1,015 13 27.71 433 1,448 8 8.30 419 1,867 8 1.47 588 2,455 7 02:58.48 379 2,834 12

13 118 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale Harriers Manchester Northern 12.58 611 611 9 4.25 367 978 17 18.12 254 1,232 19 8.81 452 1,684 16 1.44 555 2,239 16 02:42.63 543 2,782 13

14 116 Rosie SHARPLES Falkirk Victoria Harriers N/A 13.09 559 559 15 4.67 472 1,031 11 17.70 246 1,277 16 9.08 469 1,746 14 1.56 689 2,435 9 03:02.39 343 2,778 14

15 115 Beca ROBERTS Carmarthen Harriers Welsh 12.53 616 616 8 4.54 438 1,054 8 17.74 247 1,301 14 6.81 323 1,624 19 1.50 621 2,245 14 02:45.21 515 2,760 15

16 114 Caitlin RIMMER City of Sheffield & Dearne AC Northern 13.71 501 501 26 4.52 433 934 23 23.16 348 1,282 15 9.28 482 1,764 13 1.26 369 2,133 18 02:37.87 598 2,731 16

17 117 Ava SMITH Victoria Park City Of Glasgow N/A 13.20 549 549 16 4.46 418 967 19 14.11 180 1,147 24 7.31 355 1,502 22 1.38 491 1,993 22 02:29.39 701 2,694 17

18 120 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC Northern 13.32 537 537 19 4.60 454 991 16 15.80 211 1,202 22 7.76 384 1,586 21 1.38 491 2,077 20 02:49.53 468 2,545 18

19 86 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC Northern 13.71 501 501 26 4.66 469 970 18 12.34 148 1,118 26 6.90 329 1,447 24 1.32 429 1,876 23 02:32.27 665 2,541 19

20 101 Amy GARROCH Bury AC Northern 13.35 534 534 21 4.43 411 945 21 22.18 329 1,274 17 7.53 369 1,643 17 1.38 491 2,134 17 03:01.79 349 2,483 20

21 107 Evie MASON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC N/A 13.47 523 523 25 4.32 384 907 25 16.26 220 1,127 25 7.58 372 1,499 23 1.41 523 2,022 21 02:51.87 444 2,466 21

22 110 Lucy ODELL Southampton AC N/A 13.32 537 537 19 4.42 408 945 21 27.54 430 1,375 11 7.51 368 1,743 15 1.47 588 2,331 12 03:34.25 113 2,444 22

23 99 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC Northern 13.27 542 542 17 4.18 350 892 26 13.84 175 1,067 28 5.92 266 1,333 25 1.26 369 1,702 25 02:36.55 613 2,315 23

24 109 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers Welsh 13.02 566 566 14 4.23 362 928 24 13.95 177 1,105 27 5.11 215 1,320 26 1.32 429 1,749 24 02:58.12 383 2,132 24

25 98 Jennifer EMEZIE Cardiff Archers Welsh 33.97 4.43 411 411 30 11.14 127 538 30 7.27 352 890 27 1.38 491 1,381 26 02:52.56 437 1,818 25

104 Leisha HUNT Chelmsford AC N/A 12.73 595 595 11 4.58 448 1,043 9 13.98 178 1,221 20 8.26 416 1,637 18 1.35 460 2,097 19 DNS *

100 Milly GALL Dacorum & Tring AC N/A 12.05 669 669 4 5.06 576 1,245 3 18.76 266 1,511 6 9.79 516 2,027 6 DNS * *

85 Holly AITCHISON Stockport Harriers & AC Northern 12.48 622 622 7 4.39 401 1,023 12 16.88 231 1,254 18 DNS * DNS * *

90 Chardonnay BOWLES Worthing & District Harriers N/A 14.35 446 446 28 4.16 345 791 28 26.91 418 1,209 21 DNS * * *

89 Grace BENNETT Amber Valley & Erewash AC Northern 17.22 246 246 29 3.72 246 492 29 21.66 320 812 29 DNS * DNS * *

Rank Bib Athlete Club

Ar
ea 800mShot High Jump75m Hurdles Long Jump Javelin
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 12th  & Sunday 13th August 2017

Manchester Regional Arena

U15 Girls Day 1

U15 Girls' 75m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = +0.0 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 95 Rhiana BURRELL Birchfield Harriers 13.29 540

2 120 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC 13.32 537

3 103 Jamie HOLLAND Swansea Harriers 13.42 528

3 119 Evie WILD Stockport Harriers & AC 13.42 528

5 114 Caitlin RIMMER City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 13.71 501

6 86 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC 13.71 501

7 90 Chardonnay BOWLES Worthing & District Harriers 14.35 446

8 89 Grace BENNETT Amber Valley & Erewash AC 17.22 246

U15 Girls' 75m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = -0.2 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 115 Beca ROBERTS Carmarthen Harriers 12.53 616

2 116 Rosie SHARPLES Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.09 559

3 117 Ava SMITH Victoria Park City Of Glasgow 13.20 549

4 99 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC 13.27 542

5 110 Lucy ODELL Southampton AC 13.32 537

6 101 Amy GARROCH Bury AC 13.35 534

7 107 Evie MASON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 13.47 523

8 98 Jennifer EMEZIE Cardiff Archers 33.97

U15 Girls' 75m Hurdles - Race 3 Wind = +0.1 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 85 Holly AITCHISON Stockport Harriers & AC 12.48 622

2 118 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale Harriers Manchester 12.58 611

3 121 Daisy WORTHINGTON Bury AC 12.61 608

4 104 Leisha HUNT Chelmsford AC 12.73 595

5 87 Hannah BARDO Chelmsford AC 12.79 589

6 88 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & AC 12.95 573

7 109 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers 13.02 566

8

U15 Girls' 75m Hurdles - Race 4 Wind = -0.1 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 112 Abigail PAWLETT Stockport Harriers & AC 11.72 708

2 108 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC 11.95 681

3 113 Nicole PROUDFOOT Annan & District AC 12.02 672

4 100 Milly GALL Dacorum & Tring AC 12.05 669

5 96 Melissa COXON Rotherham Harriers & AC 12.09 664

6 94 Katie BURR Victoria Park City Of Glasgow 12.13 660

7 97 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & AC 13.44 526

8
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 119 Evie WILD Stockport Harriers & AC

2 90 Chardonnay BOWLES Worthing & District Harrie

3 114 Caitlin RIMMER City of Sheffield & Dearn

4 101 Amy GARROCH Bury AC

5 110 Lucy ODELL Southampton AC

6 88 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & AC

7 103 Jamie HOLLAND Swansea Harriers

8 121 Daisy WORTHINGTON Bury AC

9 87 Hannah BARDO Chelmsford AC

10 100 Milly GALL Dacorum & Tring AC

11 113 Nicole PROUDFOOT Annan & District AC

12 112 Abigail PAWLETT Stockport Harriers & AC

13 94 Katie BURR Victoria Park City Of Glas

14 108 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC

15 116 Rosie SHARPLES Falkirk Victoria Harriers
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 115 Beca ROBERTS Carmarthen Harriers

2 117 Ava SMITH Victoria Park City Of Glas

3 95 Rhiana BURRELL Birchfield Harriers

4 96 Melissa COXON Rotherham Harriers & AC

5 85 Holly AITCHISON Stockport Harriers & AC

6 97 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & AC

7 104 Leisha HUNT Chelmsford AC

8 120 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC

9 109 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers

10 118 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale Harriers Manchester

11 99 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC

12 107 Evie MASON City of Sheffield & Dearn

13 86 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC

14 89 Grace BENNETT Amber Valley & Erewash 

15 98 Jennifer EMEZIE Cardiff Archers
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 115 Beca ROBERTS Carmarthen Harriers 4.43 0.0 4.44 0.0 4.54 0.0

2 117 Ava SMITH Victoria Park City Of Glas X 0.0 4.38 0.0 4.46 -0.6

3 95 Rhiana BURRELL Birchfield Harriers 4.43 -0.9 4.78 0.0 4.60 0.0

4 116 Rosie SHARPLES Falkirk Victoria Harriers X +0.4 X 0.0 4.67 +0.7

5 108 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC X 0.0 X 0.0 4.87 -0.4

6 94 Katie BURR Victoria Park City Of Glas 4.63 0.0 4.59 +0.2 4.58 +0.7

7 112 Abigail PAWLETT Stockport Harriers & AC 5.04 0.0 5.15 -0.3 5.24 0.0

8 113 Nicole PROUDFOOT Annan & District AC 5.04 +0.9 4.88 0.0 5.12 0.0

9 100 Milly GALL Dacorum & Tring AC 5.06 0.0 4.69 -0.1 4.90 +1.2

10 96 Melissa COXON Rotherham Harriers & AC 4.83 0.0 4.78 +0.2 X 0.0

11 85 Holly AITCHISON Stockport Harriers & AC X +0.1 4.39 0.0 X 0.0

12 87 Hannah BARDO Chelmsford AC 4.49 +1.5 4.39 +1.5 4.43 -0.4

13 97 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & AC 4.36 +0.6 4.70 0.0 4.65 0.0

14 104 Leisha HUNT Chelmsford AC 4.58 +0.5 4.42 +1.0 4.45 0.0

15 121 Daisy WORTHINGTON Bury AC X +1.7 5.17 +0.2 X 0.0
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 120 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC 4.60 0.0 4.52 0.0 4.29 0.0

2 103 Jamie HOLLAND Swansea Harriers 4.50 0.0 4.05 +0.1 4.41 0.0

3 88 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & AC 4.55 0.0 4.50 +0.0 4.46 0.0

4 109 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers 4.23 0.0 4.23 +0.3 4.20 +0.7

5 118 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale Harriers Manchester 4.25 0.0 4.20 0.0 4.20 0.0

6 98 Jennifer EMEZIE Cardiff Archers 4.41 +0.6 4.43 0.0 4.26 0.0

7 99 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC 4.18 +0.0 4.03 +0.4 4.12 +2.2

8 107 Evie MASON City of Sheffield & Dearn 4.32 +0.0 4.28 +0.1 4.25 0.0

9 101 Amy GARROCH Bury AC 4.43 +0.0 4.00 +0.2 4.22 0.0

10 114 Caitlin RIMMER City of Sheffield & Dearn 4.31 +0.0 4.52 +0.8 4.30 0.0

11 90 Chardonnay BOWLES Worthing & District Harrie 4.05 +0.5 4.16 +0.2 3.99 0.0

12 86 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC 4.66 +1.0 4.63 0.0 X 0.0

13 119 Evie WILD Stockport Harriers & AC 3.89 0.0 X +0.1 4.15 0.0

14 89 Grace BENNETT Amber Valley & Erewash 3.22 0.0 3.72 +0.8 3.72 0.0

15 110 Lucy ODELL Southampton AC 4.42 0.0 4.21 +0.1 4.16 -0.2
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th August 2017

Manchester Regional Arena

U15 Girls Day 2

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 1
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 117 Ava SMITH Victoria Park City Of Glasgow 02:29.39 701
2 86 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:32.27 665
3 99 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC 02:36.55 613
4 107 Evie MASON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:51.87 444
5 98 Jennifer EMEZIE Cardiff Archers 02:52.56 437
6 109 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers 02:58.12 383
7
8

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 119 Evie WILD Stockport Harriers & AC 02:30.62 685
2 114 Caitlin RIMMER City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:37.87 598
3 118 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale Harriers Manchester 02:42.63 543
4 115 Beca ROBERTS Carmarthen Harriers 02:45.21 515
5 120 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC 02:49.53 468
6 101 Amy GARROCH Bury AC 03:01.79 349
7
8

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 3
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 96 Melissa COXON Rotherham Harriers & AC 02:31.52 674
2 88 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & AC 02:34.23 641
3 97 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & AC 02:36.97 608
4 95 Rhiana BURRELL Birchfield Harriers 02:45.54 511
5 87 Hannah BARDO Chelmsford AC 02:58.48 379
6 116 Rosie SHARPLES Falkirk Victoria Harriers 03:02.39 343
7 110 Lucy ODELL Southampton AC 03:34.25 113
8

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 4
Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 108 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC 02:16.83 867
2 121 Daisy WORTHINGTON Bury AC 02:18.24 848
3 113 Nicole PROUDFOOT Annan & District AC 02:27.39 726
4 112 Abigail PAWLETT Stockport Harriers & AC 02:30.71 684
5 94 Katie BURR Victoria Park City Of Glasgow 02:31.66 672
6 103 Jamie HOLLAND Swansea Harriers 02:54.31 420
7 104 Leisha HUNT Chelmsford AC DNS
8
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 85 Holly AITCHISON Stockport Harriers & A

2 120 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC

3 98 Jennifer EMEZIE Cardiff Archers

4 96 Melissa COXON Rotherham Harriers & 

5 110 Lucy ODELL Southampton AC

6 119 Evie WILD Stockport Harriers & A

7 103 Jamie HOLLAND Swansea Harriers

8 121 Daisy WORTHINGTON Bury AC

9 87 Hannah BARDO Chelmsford AC

10 100 Milly GALL Dacorum & Tring AC

11 113 Nicole PROUDFOOT Annan & District AC

12 112 Abigail PAWLETT Stockport Harriers & A

13 94 Katie BURR Victoria Park City Of G

14 118 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale Harriers Manchest

15 104 Leisha HUNT Chelmsford AC

16 97 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & A

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Ju
dg

es
' S

ig
na

tu
re

s

7.51

8.70

10.77

Metres

Re
fe

re
e'

s 
Si

gn
at

ur
e

Signatures

7.76

7.27

7.76

9.61

11.19

10.20

8.26

8.37

DNS

10.20

8.81

9.61

11.19

8.26

9.79

8.30

9.79

9.44

7.27

9.44

7.51

8.70

10.77

7.34

6.91

6.42

DNS

7.76

7.27

7.76

9.44

8.30

8.81

7.33

6.82

8.19

5th Trial

Metres

1st Trial 2nd Trial

7.14

6.78

10.77

9.34

8.09

9.27

8.37

Metres

4th Trial

Metres

7.91

9.50

6.73

7.76

7.51

8.70

10.56

9.54

10.20

8.81

8.25

DNS

7.76

Fi
na

l
Po

si
ti

on
n

MetresMetres

6th Trial Best of All

MetresMetres

Po
si

ti
on

 
af

te
r

3 
Tr

ia
ls3rd Trial Best of 3

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 
EVENT

MANCHESTER REGIONAL ARENA DATE Sunday 13/08/2017EA U17 & U15 Combined Events VENUE 
Shot Put U15 Girls Pool A TIME

7.67

8.78

8.26

8.02

8.92

8.30

9.79

9.61

8.37

X

9.36

9.96

X

9.59

11.19

X

8.80

7.72

X

13/08/2017 15:07
Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112

U15G_CE_Hex.xlsm/15G Shot/Page 8 of 11



Order No NAME CLUB

1 117 Ava SMITH Victoria Park City Of G

2 101 Amy GARROCH Bury AC

3 86 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC

4 108 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & A

5 116 Rosie SHARPLES Falkirk Victoria Harrier

6 115 Beca ROBERTS Carmarthen Harriers

7 109 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers

8 99 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC

9 107 Evie MASON City of Sheffield & Dea

10 88 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & A

11 114 Caitlin RIMMER City of Sheffield & Dea

12 90 Chardonnay BOWLES Worthing & District Ha

13 89 Grace BENNETT Amber Valley & Erewa

14 95 Rhiana BURRELL Birchfield Harriers
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 108 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & A

2 85 Holly AITCHISON Stockport Harriers & A

3 116 Rosie SHARPLES Falkirk Victoria Harrier

4 115 Beca ROBERTS Carmarthen Harriers

5 117 Ava SMITH Victoria Park City Of G

6 107 Evie MASON City of Sheffield & Dea

7 95 Rhiana BURRELL Birchfield Harriers

8 119 Evie WILD Stockport Harriers & A

9 121 Daisy WORTHINGTON Bury AC

10 87 Hannah BARDO Chelmsford AC

11 100 Milly GALL Dacorum & Tring AC

12 113 Nicole PROUDFOOT Annan & District AC

13 112 Abigail PAWLETT Stockport Harriers & A

14 94 Katie BURR Victoria Park City Of G
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 103 Jamie HOLLAND Swansea Harriers

2 89 Grace BENNETT Amber Valley & Erewa

3 114 Caitlin RIMMER City of Sheffield & Dea

4 88 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & A

5 86 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC

6 101 Amy GARROCH Bury AC

7 99 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC

8 109 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers

9 118 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale Harriers Manchest

10 104 Leisha HUNT Chelmsford AC

11 97 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & A

12 120 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC

13 98 Jennifer EMEZIE Cardiff Archers

14 110 Lucy ODELL Southampton AC

15 96 Melissa COXON Rotherham Harriers & 

16

17

18 110 Lucy ODELL Southampton AC

19 96 Melissa COXON Rotherham Harriers & 
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 20th & Sunday 21st August 2016

Bedford Stadium

U17 MEN DECATHLON

C/fwd

Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Day 1

1 17 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC N/A 11.52 748 748 2 6.61 723 1,471 1 11.55 579 2,050 1 1.86 679 2,729 1 51.64 741 3,470 1 3,470

2 6 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC N/A 11.95 661 661 10 6.35 664 1,325 3 9.94 482 1,807 5 1.77 602 2,409 5 52.73 693 3,102 4 3,102

3 23 Rob WORMAN Cheltenham & County Harrie MCAA 11.72 707 707 3 6.02 591 1,298 4 12.18 617 1,915 3 1.71 552 2,467 3 52.55 701 3,168 3 3,168

4 9 Robbie FARQUHAR Aberdeen AAC N/A 11.41 771 771 1 6.44 684 1,455 2 10.45 513 1,968 2 1.80 627 2,595 2 52.73 693 3,288 2 3,288

5 21 Ollie THORNER Yeovil Olympiads AC MCAA 12.21 610 610 18 5.77 537 1,147 15 10.61 522 1,669 11 1.83 653 2,322 8 52.22 715 3,037 6 3,037

6 15 Brian LYNCH Old Abbey AC N/A 11.86 679 679 6 5.80 544 1,223 6 12.23 620 1,843 4 1.68 528 2,371 6 53.40 665 3,036 7 3,036

7 5 Thomas BRITT Cardiff AAC Welsh 12.37 580 580 20 5.79 542 1,122 18 10.34 506 1,628 17 1.74 577 2,205 12 55.50 579 2,784 13 2,784

8 8 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood A C MCAA 12.20 612 612 16 5.73 529 1,141 16 12.84 657 1,798 6 1.83 653 2,451 4 54.35 625 3,076 5 3,076

9 22 Harri WHEELER SEXTON Cardiff AAC Welsh 12.09 633 633 12 5.82 548 1,181 9 11.89 600 1,781 7 1.71 552 2,333 7 55.93 562 2,895 10 2,895

10 4 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC N/A 12.20 612 612 16 6.12 613 1,225 5 9.29 443 1,668 12 1.77 602 2,270 10 54.30 627 2,897 9 2,897

11 11 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley Harrie N/A 12.36 582 582 19 6.01 589 1,171 12 9.59 461 1,632 16 1.80 627 2,259 11 56.60 536 2,795 12 2,795

12 18 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC N/A 12.08 635 635 11 5.43 467 1,102 19 10.76 531 1,633 15 1.62 480 2,113 18 54.74 609 2,722 14 2,722

13 16 Alexander MACKAY - N/A 11.83 685 685 5 5.54 490 1,175 10 10.86 537 1,712 9 1.56 434 2,146 17 55.83 566 2,712 15 2,712

14 12 Ben HUGHES Wigan & District H & AC Northern 12.09 633 633 12 5.72 527 1,160 13 9.61 462 1,622 18 1.74 577 2,199 13 57.21 513 2,712 15 2,712

15 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & North Herts AC MCAA 11.78 695 695 4 5.49 479 1,174 11 9.87 478 1,652 14 1.65 504 2,156 15 57.88 488 2,644 18 2,644

16 14 Kit KERR Stevenage & North Herts AC N/A 11.88 675 675 7 5.80 544 1,219 7 9.81 474 1,693 10 1.59 457 2,150 16 57.04 519 2,669 17 2,669

17 20 Daniel ROFFEY Epsom & Ewell Harriers N/A 12.15 622 622 15 5.77 537 1,159 14 7.92 362 1,521 19 1.71 552 2,073 19 56.16 553 2,626 19 2,626

18 3 Matthew BOULES Livingston & District AAC N/A 12.41 573 573 21 5.17 415 988 20 9.03 428 1,416 21 1.74 577 1,993 21 56.81 528 2,521 20 2,521

19 7 Cameron CROWE Stevenage & North Herts AC N/A 12.61 536 536 22 5.04 390 926 22 10.97 544 1,470 20 1.77 602 2,072 20 65.92 234 2,306 21 2,306

20 13 Karran KAPUR-WALTON Leigh Harriers & AC Northern 12.10 631 631 14 4.74 333 964 21 8.24 381 1,345 22 1.44 345 1,690 22 55.85 565 2,255 22 2,255

1 Jake AKINDUTIRE Shrewsbury AC MCAA 11.91 669 669 9 5.45 471 1,140 17 10.66 525 1,665 13 1.80 627 2,292 9 53.15 675 2,967 8 2,967

19 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & North Herts AC N/A 11.88 675 675 7 5.73 529 1,204 8 10.52 517 1,721 8 1.59 457 2,178 14 52.88 687 2,865 11 2,865

Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 17 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC N/A 14.10 789 4,259 1 35.41 572 4,831 1 3.98 612 5,443 1 45.46 522 5,965 1 04:48.32 629 6,594 1

2 6 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC N/A 14.03 797 3,899 4 36.95 603 4,502 4 4.08 640 5,142 3 38.20 416 5,558 3 04:51.65 609 6,167 2

3 23 Rob WORMAN Cheltenham & County Harrie MCAA 14.27 770 3,938 3 40.22 669 4,607 2 3.98 612 5,219 2 36.96 398 5,617 2 05:13.05 487 6,104 3

4 9 Robbie FARQUHAR Aberdeen AAC N/A 14.02 798 4,086 2 30.90 482 4,568 3 3.68 530 5,098 4 34.97 370 5,468 4 04:59.53 562 6,030 4

5 21 Ollie THORNER Yeovil Olympiads AC MCAA 14.61 733 3,770 5 33.49 534 4,304 7 3.88 584 4,888 5 41.58 465 5,353 5 04:42.44 665 6,018 5

6 15 Brian LYNCH Old Abbey AC N/A 14.78 715 3,751 7 34.66 557 4,308 6 3.08 376 4,684 7 34.57 364 5,048 7 04:57.91 572 5,620 6

7 5 Thomas BRITT Cardiff AAC Welsh 14.42 754 3,538 11 27.34 412 3,950 10 3.48 477 4,427 10 39.24 431 4,858 8 05:03.27 541 5,399 7

8 8 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood A C MCAA 14.97 694 3,770 5 37.90 622 4,392 5 3.38 451 4,843 6 42.85 484 5,327 6 DNF 5,327 8

9 22 Harri WHEELER SEXTON Cardiff AAC Welsh 14.51 744 3,639 8 33.24 529 4,168 8 3.08 376 4,544 8 30.47 306 4,850 9 05:18.98 455 5,305 9

10 4 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC N/A 14.65 729 3,626 9 19.44 262 3,888 11 3.68 530 4,418 11 24.79 227 4,645 12 04:55.53 586 5,231 10

11 11 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley Harrie N/A 15.42 647 3,442 13 28.59 437 3,879 12 3.68 530 4,409 12 31.37 319 4,728 11 05:22.31 438 5,166 11

12 18 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC N/A 15.27 663 3,385 15 27.13 408 3,793 13 3.38 451 4,244 14 36.37 390 4,634 13 05:08.84 510 5,144 12

13 16 Alexander MACKAY - N/A 14.34 763 3,475 12 32.94 523 3,998 9 3.38 451 4,449 9 30.19 302 4,751 10 05:44.98 329 5,080 13

14 12 Ben HUGHES Wigan & District H & AC Northern 14.90 702 3,414 14 24.78 363 3,777 14 2.48 237 4,014 16 42.61 480 4,494 15 05:00.77 555 5,049 14

15 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & North Herts AC MCAA 15.49 640 3,284 17 24.03 348 3,632 16 4.08 640 4,272 13 33.16 344 4,616 14 06:31.23 151 4,767 15

16 14 Kit KERR Stevenage & North Herts AC N/A 15.26 664 3,333 16 28.36 432 3,765 15 2.98 352 4,117 15 28.41 277 4,394 16 05:37.70 362 4,756 16

17 20 Daniel ROFFEY Epsom & Ewell Harriers N/A 16.33 557 3,183 18 21.14 293 3,476 17 2.38 216 3,692 17 31.49 320 4,012 17 04:47.13 636 4,648 17

18 3 Matthew BOULES Livingston & District AAC N/A 17.22 475 2,996 19 26.79 402 3,398 18 2.58 259 3,657 18 31.70 323 3,980 18 05:02.55 545 4,525 18

19 7 Cameron CROWE Stevenage & North Herts AC N/A 16.17 572 2,878 20 26.90 404 3,282 19 2.78 305 3,587 19 32.63 336 3,923 19 06:00.46 262 4,185 19

20 13 Karran KAPUR-WALTON Leigh Harriers & AC Northern 20.44 228 2,483 21 22.23 314 2,797 20 3.78 557 3,354 20 21.38 180 3,534 20 05:06.42 523 4,057 20

1 Jake AKINDUTIRE Shrewsbury AC MCAA 15.31 659 3,626 9 DNS * * * *

19 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & North Herts AC N/A DNS * * * * *

Bib AthleteRank

Long Jump Shot

Pole Vault

Rank

Club

Bib Athlete Club

Ar
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1500m100m Hurdles Discus

100m 400mHigh Jump

Javelin
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18 3 Matthew BOULES Livingston & District AAC N/A 12.41 573 573 21 5.17 415 988 20 9.03 428 1,416 21 1.74 577 1,993 21 56.81 528 2,521 20 2,521

18 3 Matthew BOULES Livingston & District AAC N/A 17.22 475 2,996 19 26.79 402 3,398 18 2.58 259 3,657 18 31.70 323 3,980 18 05:02.55 545 4,525 18



U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th August 2017

Manchester Regional Arena

U17 Men Day 1

U17 Men's 100m - Race 1 Wind = +0.5 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 13 Karran KAPUR-WALTON Leigh Harriers & AC 12.10 631
2 20 Daniel ROFFEY Epsom & Ewell Harriers 12.15 622
3 21 Ollie THORNER Yeovil Olympiads AC 12.21 610
4 3 Matthew BOULES Livingston & District AAC 12.41 573
5 7 Cameron CROWE Stevenage & North Herts AC 12.61 536

U17 Men's 100m - Race 2 Wind = -1.3 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 19 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & North Herts AC 11.88 675
2 6 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC 11.95 661
3 12 Ben HUGHES Wigan & District H & AC 12.09 633
4 4 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC 12.20 612
5 11 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley Harriers 12.36 582
6 5 Thomas BRITT Cardiff AAC 12.37 580

U17 Men's 100m - Race 3 Wind = -0.6 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 16 Alexander MACKAY - 11.83 685
2 15 Brian LYNCH Old Abbey AC 11.86 679
3 1 Jake AKINDUTIRE Shrewsbury AC 11.91 669
4 18 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 12.08 635
5 8 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood A C 12.20 612

U17 Men's 100m - Race 4 Wind = +0.0 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 9 Robbie FARQUHAR Aberdeen AAC 11.41 771
2 17 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC 11.52 748
3 23 Rob WORMAN Cheltenham & County Harriers 11.72 707
4 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & North Herts AC 11.78 695
5 14 Kit KERR Stevenage & North Herts AC 11.88 675
6 22 Harri WHEELER SEXTON Cardiff AAC 12.09 633
7
8
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th August 2017

Manchester Regional Arena

U17 Men Day 1

U17 Men's 400m - Race 1
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 16 Alexander MACKAY - 55.83 566
2 20 Daniel ROFFEY Epsom & Ewell Harriers 56.16 553
3 3 Matthew BOULES Livingston & District AAC 56.81 528
4 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & North Herts AC 57.88 488
5 7 Cameron CROWE Stevenage & North Herts AC 65.92 234
6
7
8

U17 Men's 400m - Race 2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 18 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 54.74 609
2 5 Thomas BRITT Cardiff AAC 55.50 579
3 11 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley Harriers 56.60 536
4 14 Kit KERR Stevenage & North Herts AC 57.04 519
5 12 Ben HUGHES Wigan & District H & AC 57.21 513
6
7
8

U17 Men's 400m - Race 3
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 23 Rob WORMAN Cheltenham & County Harriers 52.55 701
2 9 Robbie FARQUHAR Aberdeen AAC 52.73 693
3 4 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC 54.30 627
4 8 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood A C 54.35 625
5 13 Karran KAPUR-WALTON Leigh Harriers & AC 55.85 565
6 22 Harri WHEELER SEXTON Cardiff AAC 55.93 562
7
8

U17 Men's 400m - Race 4
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 17 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC 51.64 741
2 21 Ollie THORNER Yeovil Olympiads AC 52.22 715
3 6 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC 52.73 693
4 19 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & North Herts AC 52.88 687
5 1 Jake AKINDUTIRE Shrewsbury AC 53.15 675
6 15 Brian LYNCH Old Abbey AC 53.40 665
7
8
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No NAME CLUB

1 21 Ollie THORNER Yeovil Olympiads AC 5.77 0.0 5.63 0.0 5.72 0.0

2 23 Rob WORMAN Cheltenham & County Ha 5.86 +0.3 4.81 0.0 6.02 0.0

3 15 Brian LYNCH Old Abbey AC 5.80 0.0 X +0.8 X 0.0

4 3 Matthew BOULES Livingston & District AAC 5.10 0.0 5.11 +0.7 5.17 +0.5

5 22 Harri WHEELER SEXTON Cardiff AAC 5.80 +0.6 5.80 0.0 5.82 0.0

6 9 Robbie FARQUHAR Aberdeen AAC X 0.0 6.44 +0.5 X 0.0

7 13 Karran KAPUR-WALTON Leigh Harriers & AC 4.74 +0.1 4.61 +0.8 4.56 +0.1

8 16 Alexander MACKAY - 5.43 0.0 5.49 +0.0 5.54 0.0

9 17 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC 6.61 +0.6 6.61 +0.8 6.56 -1.5

10 8 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood A C 5.73 +0.0 5.72 0.0 5.53 0.0

11 1 Jake AKINDUTIRE Shrewsbury AC 5.45 +0.0 5.33 0.0 4.28 +0.9

12 14 Kit KERR Stevenage & North Herts X +0.6 5.71 0.0 5.80 0.0

13 18 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 5.42 +0.0 5.43 0.0 5.16 0.0

14 7 Cameron CROWE Stevenage & North Herts 4.97 +0.0 4.53 0.0 5.04 0.0

15 20 Daniel ROFFEY Epsom & Ewell Harriers 5.77 +0.0 5.77 0.0 X +0.8

16 5 Thomas BRITT Cardiff AAC X +0.4 5.79 +0.3 5.77 0.0

17 19 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & North Herts 5.35 +0.4 5.35 +0.8 5.73 +0.2

18 4 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC 6.11 +0.6 6.12 +0.0 5.99 0.0

19 12 Ben HUGHES Wigan & District H & AC 5.69 +0.0 5.72 +0.0 5.47 0.0

20 6 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC 6.06 +0.0 6.22 +0.5 6.35 +0.5

21 11 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley Ha 6.01 +0.0 5.79 +0.0 5.58 0.0

22 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & North Herts 5.49 +0.0 5.33 +0.0 5.36 0.0

23

24

25

26

EA U17 & U15 Combined Events

Po
si

ti
on

 
af

te
r

3 
Tr

ia
ls 4th Trial

Metres

Long Jump U17 Men Pool A TIME

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 
EVENT

MANCHESTER REGIONAL ARENAVENUE 
U17 UK Best

DATE Saturday 12/08/2017

5th Trial

MetresMetres Metres

Fi
na

l
Po

si
ti

on
n

1st Trial

Metres

Best of 3

Metres

Best of All

5.04

5.82

6.44

4.74

5.54

4.74

5.54

MetresMetres

5.73

5.77

5.79

2nd Trial 3rd Trial

5.77

6.02

5.80

5.17

5.82

6.44

Signatures

6.02

5.80

5.17

Ju
dg

es
' S

ig
na

tu
re

s

6.61

5.72

6.01

5.77

5.43

5.04

5.45

5.80

6.61

5.45

5.80

5.43

5.77

5.73

5.79

6th Trial

5.49

5.73

6.12

5.72

6.35

6.12

5.73

Re
fe

re
e'

s 
Si

gn
at

ur
e

6.35

6.01

5.49

13/08/2017 18:11
Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112

U17M_CE_Dec.xlsm/17M Long J/Page 4 of 14

5.175.175.17 +0.55.11 +0.75.10 0.0Livingston & District AAC4 3 Matthew BOULES



Order No NAME CLUB

1 7 Cameron CROWE Stevenage & North Herts 6 6

2 21 Ollie THORNER Yeovil Olympiads AC 10 10

3 23 Rob WORMAN Cheltenham & County Ha 3 3

4 11 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley Ha 18 18

5 20 Daniel ROFFEY Epsom & Ewell Harriers 22 22

6 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & North Herts 15 15

7 3 Matthew BOULES Livingston & District AAC 20 20

8 22 Harri WHEELER SEXTON Cardiff AAC 4 4

9 6 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC 14 14

10 15 Brian LYNCH Old Abbey AC 2 2

11 4 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC 19 19

12 5 Thomas BRITT Cardiff AAC 13 13

13 9 Robbie FARQUHAR Aberdeen AAC 12 12

14 1 Jake AKINDUTIRE Shrewsbury AC 9 9

15 13 Karran KAPUR-WALTON Leigh Harriers & AC 21 21

16 19 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & North Herts 11 11

17 12 Ben HUGHES Wigan & District H & AC 17 17

18 16 Alexander MACKAY - 7 7

19 18 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 8 8

20 17 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC 5 5

21 8 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood A C 1 1

22 14 Kit KERR Stevenage & North Herts 16 16
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
O

rd
er

No NAME CLUB

1 4 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

2 1 Jake AKINDUTIRE Shrewsbury AC

3 3 Matthew BOULES Livingston & District AAC

4 9 Robbie FARQUHAR Aberdeen AAC

5 20 Daniel ROFFEY Epsom & Ewell Harriers

6 8 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood A C

7 17 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC

8 7 Cameron CROWE Stevenage & North Herts 

9 21 Ollie THORNER Yeovil Olympiads AC

10 11 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley Ha

11 6 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC 7
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
O
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No NAME CLUB

1 12 Ben HUGHES Wigan & District H & AC

2 15 Brian LYNCH Old Abbey AC

3 22 Harri WHEELER SEXTON Cardiff AAC

4 16 Alexander MACKAY -

5 13 Karran KAPUR-WALTON Leigh Harriers & AC

6 18 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC

7 14 Kit KERR Stevenage & North Herts 

8 23 Rob WORMAN Cheltenham & County Ha

9 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & North Herts 

10 19 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & North Herts 

11 5 Thomas BRITT Cardiff AAC
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th August 2017

Manchester Regional Arena

U17 Men Day 2

U17 Men's 100m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = -0.1 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 11 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley Harriers 15.42 647
2 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & North Herts AC 15.49 640
3 7 Cameron CROWE Stevenage & North Herts AC 16.17 572
4 20 Daniel ROFFEY Epsom & Ewell Harriers 16.33 557
5 19 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & North Herts AC DNS
6
7
8

U17 Men's 100m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = +0.7 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 21 Ollie THORNER Yeovil Olympiads AC 14.61 733
2 4 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC 14.65 729
3 18 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 15.27 663
4 3 Matthew BOULES Livingston & District AAC 17.22 475
5 13 Karran KAPUR-WALTON Leigh Harriers & AC 20.44 228
6
7
8

U17 Men's 100m Hurdles - Race 3 Wind = +0.0 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 16 Alexander MACKAY - 14.34 763
2 5 Thomas BRITT Cardiff AAC 14.42 754
3 15 Brian LYNCH Old Abbey AC 14.78 715
4 12 Ben HUGHES Wigan & District H & AC 14.90 702
5 14 Kit KERR Stevenage & North Herts AC 15.26 664
6 1 Jake AKINDUTIRE Shrewsbury AC 15.31 659
7
8

U17 Men's 100m Hurdles - Race 4 Wind = +0.2 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 9 Robbie FARQUHAR Aberdeen AAC 14.02 798
2 6 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC 14.03 797
3 17 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC 14.10 789
4 23 Rob WORMAN Cheltenham & County Harriers 14.27 770
5 22 Harri WHEELER SEXTON Cardiff AAC 14.51 744
6 8 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood A C 14.97 694
7
8
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th August 2017

Manchester Regional Arena

U17 Men Day 2

U17 Men's 1500m - Race 1
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 20 Daniel ROFFEY Epsom & Ewell Harriers 04:47.13 636
2 4 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC 04:55.53 586
3 12 Ben HUGHES Wigan & District H & AC 05:00.77 555
4 3 Matthew BOULES Livingston & District AAC 05:02.55 545
5 13 Karran KAPUR-WALTON Leigh Harriers & AC 05:06.42 523
6 18 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 05:08.84 510
7 11 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley Harriers 05:22.31 438
8 14 Kit KERR Stevenage & North Herts AC 05:37.70 362
9 7 Cameron CROWE Stevenage & North Herts AC 06:00.46 262
10 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & North Herts AC 06:31.23 151
11
12

U17 Men's 1500m - Race 2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 21 Ollie THORNER Yeovil Olympiads AC 04:42.44 665
2 17 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC 04:48.32 629
3 6 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC 04:51.65 609
4 15 Brian LYNCH Old Abbey AC 04:57.91 572
5 9 Robbie FARQUHAR Aberdeen AAC 04:59.53 562
6 5 Thomas BRITT Cardiff AAC 05:03.27 541
7 23 Rob WORMAN Cheltenham & County Harriers 05:13.05 487
8 22 Harri WHEELER SEXTON Cardiff AAC 05:18.98 455
9 16 Alexander MACKAY - 05:44.98 329
10 8 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood A C DNF
11
12
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No NAME CLUB

1 22 Harri WHEELER SEXTON Cardiff AAC

2 9 Robbie FARQUHAR Aberdeen AAC

3 6 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC

4 23 Rob WORMAN Cheltenham & County Harrier

5 17 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC

6 8 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood A C

7 14 Kit KERR Stevenage & North Herts AC

8 12 Ben HUGHES Wigan & District H & AC

9 5 Thomas BRITT Cardiff AAC

10 16 Alexander MACKAY -

11 1 Jake AKINDUTIRE Shrewsbury AC

12 15 Brian LYNCH Old Abbey AC

13 3 Matthew BOULES Livingston & District AAC

14 18 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC

15 4 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

16 21 Ollie THORNER Yeovil Olympiads AC

17 13 Karran KAPUR-WALTON Leigh Harriers & AC

18 11 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley Har

19 7 Cameron CROWE Stevenage & North Herts A

20 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & North Herts A

21 20 Daniel ROFFEY Epsom & Ewell Harriers

22

23

24

25

26

X

19.4419.00

X

X

22.74

19.97

22.23

25.46

27.13

34.66

26.79

24.70

33.49

28.36X

33.49

26.79

27.13

X

27.34

19.44

32.94

21.30

20.00

18.71

28.59

26.14

Metres

6th Trial

MetresMetres

Po
si

ti
on

 
af

te
r

3 
Tr

ia
ls 4th Trial

Metres

X

36.05

35.41

35.61

33.28

37.90

DNS

21.14

29.90

DNS

31.73

24.56

X

X

40.22

33.91

37.61

28.36

26.90

24.03

32.80

21.68

X

X

24.05

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 
EVENT

MANCHESTER REGIONAL ARENA DATE Sunday 13/08/2017EA U17 & U15 Combined Events VENUE 
Discus U17 Men Pool A TIME U17 UK Best

1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3

Metres Metres

5th Trial

Metres

X

24.78

26.54

X

X

33.90

33.24

28.95

X

30.90

X

X

36.95

39.91

34.66

DNS

34.66

32.94

24.78

33.24

30.90

36.95

40.22

35.41

37.90

27.34

33.49

Fi
na

l
Po

si
ti

on
n

Metres

Signatures

30.90

36.95

40.22

Ju
dg

es
' S

ig
na

tu
re

s

33.24

35.41

37.90

28.36

24.78

27.34

32.94

26.79

Best of All

19.44

27.13

22.23

28.59 28.59

26.90 26.90

22.23

24.03

21.14 21.14

24.03

Re
fe

re
e'

s 
Si

gn
at

ur
e

13/08/2017 18:11
Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112

U17M_CE_Dec.xlsm/17M Discus/Page 10 of 14

26.7926.7926.7925.4624.56Livingston & District AACMatthew BOULES313



O
rd

er

No NAME CLUB

1 23 Rob WORMAN Cheltenham & County Ha

2 6 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC

3 22 Harri WHEELER SEXTON Cardiff AAC

4 14 Kit KERR Stevenage & North Herts 

5 16 Alexander MACKAY -

6 15 Brian LYNCH Old Abbey AC

7 18 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC

8 20 Daniel ROFFEY Epsom & Ewell Harriers

9 7 Cameron CROWE Stevenage & North Herts 

10 3 Matthew BOULES Livingston & District AAC

11 12 Ben HUGHES Wigan & District H & AC

12 8 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood A C

13 9 Robbie FARQUHAR Aberdeen AAC

14 5 Thomas BRITT Cardiff AAC

15 4 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

16 13 Karran KAPUR-WALTON Leigh Harriers & AC

17 11 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley Ha

18 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & North Herts 

19 21 Ollie THORNER Yeovil Olympiads AC

20 17 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC

21
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26
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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No NAME CLUB

1 23 Rob WORMAN Cheltenham & County Ha

2 6 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC

3 16 Alexander MACKAY -

4 18 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC

5 8 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE Charnwood A C

6 9 Robbie FARQUHAR Aberdeen AAC

7 5 Thomas BRITT Cardiff AAC

8 4 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

9 13 Karran KAPUR-WALTON Leigh Harriers & AC

10 11 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley Ha

11 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & North Herts 

12 21 Ollie THORNER Yeovil Olympiads AC

13 17 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC
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No NAME CLUB

1 22 Harri WHEELER SEXTONCardiff AAC

2 14 Kit KERR Stevenage & North Her

3 16 Alexander MACKAY -

4 15 Brian LYNCH Old Abbey AC

5 18 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC

6 20 Daniel ROFFEY Epsom & Ewell Harrier

7 7 Cameron CROWE Stevenage & North Her

8 3 Matthew BOULES Livingston & District AA

9 12 Ben HUGHES Wigan & District H & A

10 8 Cameron DARKIN-PRICECharnwood A C
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No NAME CLUB

1 23 Rob WORMAN Cheltenham & County Ha

2 6 Matthew CHANDLER Central AC

3 9 Robbie FARQUHAR Aberdeen AAC

4 5 Thomas BRITT Cardiff AAC

5 4 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

6 13 Karran KAPUR-WALTON Leigh Harriers & AC

7 11 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley Ha

8 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & North Herts 

9 21 Ollie THORNER Yeovil Olympiads AC

10 17 Joel MCFARLANE Arbroath & District AC
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th August 2017

Manchester Regional Arena

U17W Heptathlon

Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 47 Jessica HOPKINS Chelmsford AC N/A 12.22 770 770 5 1.67 818 1,588 2 13.63 769 2,357 2 26.76 732 3,089 2 5.44 683 3,772 2 31.34 502 4,274 1 02:39.69 576 4,850 1

2 53 Zoe POLLOCK Oxford City AC N/A 11.66 846 846 1 1.46 577 1,423 6 10.05 533 1,956 8 25.18 870 2,826 4 5.12 592 3,418 5 23.27 350 3,768 6 02:18.26 847 4,615 2

3 34 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC N/A 12.25 766 766 6 1.67 818 1,584 3 10.17 541 2,125 3 27.01 711 2,836 3 5.27 634 3,470 3 24.41 371 3,841 3 02:26.58 736 4,577 3

4 54 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers MCAA 11.71 839 839 2 1.70 855 1,694 1 12.15 671 2,365 1 26.83 726 3,091 1 5.52 706 3,797 1 NMR 3,797 5 02:26.96 731 4,528 4

5 28 Hannah BARNDEN Derby AC Northern 12.47 738 738 11 1.52 644 1,382 10 11.47 626 2,008 6 26.54 751 2,759 6 4.92 538 3,297 7 33.90 551 3,848 2 02:32.50 662 4,510 5

6 52 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC Northern 11.91 811 811 3 1.49 610 1,421 7 11.80 648 2,069 4 26.59 746 2,815 5 5.32 648 3,463 4 23.70 358 3,821 4 02:31.54 674 4,495 6

7 36 Lucy DAVISON Edinburgh AC N/A 12.58 725 725 13 1.58 712 1,437 4 11.18 607 2,044 5 27.44 676 2,720 7 5.25 628 3,348 6 20.47 298 3,646 7 02:30.51 686 4,332 7

8 56 Emma SHERWOOD Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers MCAA 13.09 664 664 17 1.61 747 1,411 8 9.36 488 1,899 10 27.10 704 2,603 9 5.17 606 3,209 8 23.52 355 3,564 9 02:34.55 637 4,201 8

9 51 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers Welsh 11.92 810 810 4 1.43 544 1,354 13 9.95 526 1,880 11 26.83 726 2,606 8 5.01 562 3,168 11 26.02 401 3,569 8 02:37.14 606 4,175 9

10 37 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC Northern 13.32 639 639 22 1.55 678 1,317 14 10.01 530 1,847 13 27.94 636 2,483 14 4.82 511 2,994 14 25.65 395 3,389 13 02:25.02 757 4,146 10

11 45 Tia HENRY Livingston & District AAC N/A 12.44 742 742 9 1.52 644 1,386 9 10.35 552 1,938 9 27.71 654 2,592 10 4.89 530 3,122 12 27.33 426 3,548 10 02:41.78 553 4,101 11

12 59 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers Welsh 12.52 732 732 12 1.52 644 1,376 11 8.37 423 1,799 14 27.12 702 2,501 13 5.50 700 3,201 9 21.87 324 3,525 11 02:48.74 477 4,002 12

13 48 Lily IVIN Cardiff Archers Welsh 12.75 704 704 15 1.46 577 1,281 15 9.63 505 1,786 15 27.85 643 2,429 15 4.99 557 2,986 15 22.63 338 3,324 16 02:33.95 644 3,968 13

14 27 Evie BARCLAY Wigan & District H & AC Northern 12.60 722 722 14 1.34 449 1,171 22 9.97 527 1,698 17 28.42 598 2,296 18 4.28 374 2,670 21 41.34 693 3,363 15 02:44.61 521 3,884 14

15 50 Sanna MCLEAN Leigh Harriers & AC Northern 12.46 739 739 10 1.37 481 1,220 19 10.00 529 1,749 16 28.52 590 2,339 16 4.85 519 2,858 16 28.21 443 3,301 17 02:39.65 577 3,878 15

16 35 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC Welsh 12.31 758 758 7 1.55 678 1,436 5 8.20 412 1,848 12 26.94 717 2,565 12 4.89 530 3,095 13 18.95 269 3,364 14 02:48.05 484 3,848 16

17 57 Josie SIVAK Swansea Harriers Welsh 12.41 746 746 8 1.49 610 1,356 12 11.63 637 1,993 7 28.56 587 2,580 11 5.18 609 3,189 10 19.58 281 3,470 12 03:09.38 283 3,753 17

18 49 Phoebe LEWIS North Ayrshire AC N/A 13.18 654 654 19 1.49 610 1,264 16 7.02 336 1,600 26 27.44 676 2,276 21 4.52 433 2,709 17 27.63 432 3,141 18 02:44.76 519 3,660 18

19 32 Chloe BURBIDGE Bingley Harriers & AC Northern 12.95 681 681 16 1.40 512 1,193 20 8.26 416 1,609 24 28.19 616 2,225 23 4.49 426 2,651 23 27.76 434 3,085 19 02:40.88 563 3,648 19

20 26 Eve ALLISON Livingston & District AAC N/A 13.30 641 641 21 1.49 610 1,251 17 8.64 441 1,692 18 28.39 600 2,292 19 4.27 371 2,663 22 17.54 243 2,906 22 02:39.84 575 3,481 20

21 44 Natasha HAYMAN Luton AC N/A 14.05 563 563 28 1.43 544 1,107 26 9.52 498 1,605 25 29.60 510 2,115 25 4.51 431 2,546 24 25.41 390 2,936 21 02:50.43 459 3,395 21

22 43 Neve GRIMES Charnwood A C MCAA 13.32 639 639 22 NMR 639 27 9.24 480 1,119 28 27.99 632 1,751 26 4.30 379 2,130 26 24.68 376 2,506 24 02:25.94 745 3,251 22

23 33 Millie CHADWICK Barrow & Furness Striders AC Northern 13.26 646 646 20 1.40 512 1,158 23 9.89 522 1,680 19 29.16 542 2,222 24 4.62 459 2,681 20 19.52 280 2,961 20 03:14.83 240 3,201 23

31 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC Northern 13.86 582 582 27 1.43 544 1,126 25 9.66 507 1,633 21 27.82 645 2,278 20 3.80 263 2,541 25 15.94 214 2,755 23 DNS *

30 Holly BENSON Stockport Harriers & AC Northern 13.84 584 584 26 NMR 584 28 11.99 660 1,244 27 31.15 405 1,649 27 4.25 367 2,016 27 NMR 2,016 25 DNS *

60 Sofia VELLA Cardiff AAC Welsh 13.39 631 631 24 1.40 512 1,143 24 9.33 486 1,629 23 28.00 631 2,260 22 4.57 446 2,706 18 DNS * *

41 Molly GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC MCAA 13.12 661 661 18 1.40 512 1,173 21 9.29 483 1,656 20 27.76 650 2,306 17 4.33 386 2,692 19 DNS * *

39 Charlotte ELLIS Nuneaton Harriers MCAA 13.52 617 617 25 1.49 610 1,227 18 8.08 405 1,632 22 DNS * DNS * DNS * *

80m Hurdles High Jump Shot 200m 800mLong Jump Javelin
Posn Bib Athlete Club

Ar
ea
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20 26 Eve ALLISON Livingston & District AAC N/A 13.30 641 641 21 1.49 610 1,251 17 8.64 441 1,692 18 28.39 600 2,292 19 4.27 371 2,663 22 17.54 243 2,906 22 02:39.84 575 3,481 20

11 45 Tia HENRY Livingston & District AAC N/A 12.44 742 742 9 1.52 644 1,386 9 10.35 552 1,938 9 27.71 654 2,592 10 4.89 530 3,122 12 27.33 426 3,548 10 02:41.78 553 4,101 11



U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th August 2017

Manchester Regional Arena

U17 Women Day 1

U17 Women's 80m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = +0.0 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 35 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC 12.31 758
2 56 Emma SHERWOOD Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers 13.09 664
3 41 Molly GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC 13.12 661
4 33 Millie CHADWICK Barrow & Furness Striders AC 13.26 646
5 43 Neve GRIMES Charnwood A C 13.32 639
6 30 Holly BENSON Stockport Harriers & AC 13.84 584
7 44 Natasha HAYMAN Luton AC 14.05 563
8

U17 Women's 80m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = -0.8 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 57 Josie SIVAK Swansea Harriers 12.41 746
2 45 Tia HENRY Livingston & District AAC 12.44 742
3 50 Sanna MCLEAN Leigh Harriers & AC 12.46 739
4 59 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers 12.52 732
5 32 Chloe BURBIDGE Bingley Harriers & AC 12.95 681
6 26 Eve ALLISON Livingston & District AAC 13.30 641
7 60 Sofia VELLA Cardiff AAC 13.39 631
8

U17 Women's 80m Hurdles - Race 3 Wind = +0.0 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 36 Lucy DAVISON Edinburgh AC 12.58 725
2 27 Evie BARCLAY Wigan & District H & AC 12.60 722
3 48 Lily IVIN Cardiff Archers 12.75 704
4 49 Phoebe LEWIS North Ayrshire AC 13.18 654
5 37 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC 13.32 639
6 39 Charlotte ELLIS Nuneaton Harriers 13.52 617
7 31 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC 13.86 582
8

U17 Women's 80m Hurdles - Race 4 Wind = -0.2 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 53 Zoe POLLOCK Oxford City AC 11.66 846
2 54 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers 11.71 839
3 52 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC 11.91 811
4 51 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 11.92 810
5 47 Jessica HOPKINS Chelmsford AC 12.22 770
6 34 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC 12.25 766
7 28 Hannah BARNDEN Derby AC 12.47 738
8
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6 26 Eve ALLISON Livingston & District AAC 13.30 641

2 45 Tia HENRY Livingston & District AAC 12.44 742



U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th August 2017

Manchester Regional Arena

U17 Women Day 1

U17 Women's 200m - Race 1 Wind = -0.8 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 36 Lucy DAVISON Edinburgh AC 27.44 676
2 41 Molly GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC 27.76 650
3 26 Eve ALLISON Livingston & District AAC 28.39 600
4 27 Evie BARCLAY Wigan & District H & AC 28.42 598
5 57 Josie SIVAK Swansea Harriers 28.56 587
6 44 Natasha HAYMAN Luton AC 29.6 510
7 30 Holly BENSON Stockport Harriers & AC 31.15 405
8

U17 Women's 200m - Race 2 Wind = -0.3 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 35 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC 26.94 717
2 49 Phoebe LEWIS North Ayrshire AC 27.44 676
3 45 Tia HENRY Livingston & District AAC 27.71 654
4 48 Lily IVIN Cardiff Archers 27.85 643
5 43 Neve GRIMES Charnwood A C 27.99 632
6 32 Chloe BURBIDGE Bingley Harriers & AC 28.19 616
7 50 Sanna MCLEAN Leigh Harriers & AC 28.52 590
8

U17 Women's 200m - Race 3 Wind = +0.0 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 28 Hannah BARNDEN Derby AC 26.54 751
2 51 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 26.83 726
3 59 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers 27.12 702
4 31 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC 27.82 645
5 60 Sofia VELLA Cardiff AAC 28.00 631
6 33 Millie CHADWICK Barrow & Furness Striders AC 29.16 542
7 39 Charlotte ELLIS Nuneaton Harriers DNS
8

U17 Women's 200m - Race 4 Wind = -3.1 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 53 Zoe POLLOCK Oxford City AC 25.18 870
2 52 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC 26.59 746
3 47 Jessica HOPKINS Chelmsford AC 26.76 732
4 54 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers 26.83 726
5 34 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC 27.01 711
6 56 Emma SHERWOOD Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers 27.10 704
7 37 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC 27.94 636
8
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3 26 Eve ALLISON Livingston & District AAC 28.39 600

3 45 Tia HENRY Livingston & District AAC 27.71 654
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No NAME CLUB

1 39 Charlotte ELLIS Nuneaton Harriers

2 34 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC

3 27 Evie BARCLAY Wigan & District H & AC

4 28 Hannah BARNDEN Derby AC

5 53 Zoe POLLOCK Oxford City AC

6 30 Holly BENSON Stockport Harriers & AC

7 41 Molly GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts 

8 50 Sanna MCLEAN Leigh Harriers & AC

9 57 Josie SIVAK Swansea Harriers

10 52 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC

11 36 Lucy DAVISON Edinburgh AC

12 47 Jessica HOPKINS Chelmsford AC

13 54 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers
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No NAME CLUB

27 48 Lily IVIN Cardiff Archers

28 33 Millie CHADWICK Barrow & Furness Striders

29 45 Tia HENRY Livingston & District AAC

30 37 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC

31 51 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers

32 44 Natasha HAYMAN Luton AC

33 49 Phoebe LEWIS North Ayrshire AC

34 59 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers

35 43 Neve GRIMES Charnwood A C

36 26 Eve ALLISON Livingston & District AAC

37 60 Sofia VELLA Cardiff AAC

38 35 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC

39 32 Chloe BURBIDGE Bingley Harriers & AC

40 31 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC

41 56 Emma SHERWOOD Dudley & Stourbridge Har
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8.648.648.188.648.50Livingston & District AACEve ALLISON2636

29 45 Tia HENRY Livingston & District AAC 9.93 9.86 10.35 10.35 10.35



ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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No NAME CLUB

1 34 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC

2 52 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC

3 26 Eve ALLISON Livingston & District AAC

4 36 Lucy DAVISON Edinburgh AC

5 43 Neve GRIMES Charnwood A C

6 45 Tia HENRY Livingston & District AAC

7 39 Charlotte ELLIS Nuneaton Harriers

8 37 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC

9 49 Phoebe LEWIS North Ayrshire AC

10 47 Jessica HOPKINS Chelmsford AC

11 54 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers

12 56 Emma SHERWOOD Dudley & Stourbridge Har
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3 26 Eve ALLISON Livingston & District AAC o o o xxx 1.49

45 Tia HENRY Livingston & District AAC6 o o xxo o xxx 1.52



ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 31 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC

2 27 Evie BARCLAY Wigan & District H & AC

3 44 Natasha HAYMAN Luton AC

4 28 Hannah BARNDEN Derby AC

5 32 Chloe BURBIDGE Bingley Harriers & AC

6 53 Zoe POLLOCK Oxford City AC

7 30 Holly BENSON Stockport Harriers & AC

8 41 Molly GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts 

9 50 Sanna MCLEAN Leigh Harriers & AC

10 51 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers

11 57 Josie SIVAK Swansea Harriers

12 35 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC

13 33 Millie CHADWICK Barrow & Furness Striders

14 48 Lily IVIN Cardiff Archers

15 60 Sofia VELLA Cardiff AAC

16 59 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th August 2017

Manchester Regional Arena

U17 Women Day 2

U17 Women's 800m - Race 1
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 43 Neve GRIMES Charnwood A C 02:25.94 745
2 48 Lily IVIN Cardiff Archers 02:33.95 644
3 50 Sanna MCLEAN Leigh Harriers & AC 02:39.65 577
4 26 Eve ALLISON Livingston & District AAC 02:39.84 575
5 32 Chloe BURBIDGE Bingley Harriers & AC 02:40.88 563
6 49 Phoebe LEWIS North Ayrshire AC 02:44.76 519
7 44 Natasha HAYMAN Luton AC 02:50.43 459
8 33 Millie CHADWICK Barrow & Furness Striders AC 03:14.83 240

U17 Women's 800m - Race 2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 37 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:25.02 757
2 56 Emma SHERWOOD Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers 02:34.55 637
3 51 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 02:37.14 606
4 45 Tia HENRY Livingston & District AAC 02:41.78 553
5 27 Evie BARCLAY Wigan & District H & AC 02:44.61 521
6 35 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC 02:48.05 484
7 59 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers 02:48.74 477
8 57 Josie SIVAK Swansea Harriers 03:09.38 283

U17 Women's 800m - Race 3
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 53 Zoe POLLOCK Oxford City AC 02:18.26 847
2 34 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC 02:26.58 736
3 54 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers 02:26.96 731
4 36 Lucy DAVISON Edinburgh AC 02:30.51 686
5 52 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC 02:31.54 674
6 28 Hannah BARNDEN Derby AC 02:32.50 662
7 47 Jessica HOPKINS Chelmsford AC 02:39.69 576
8 31 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC DNS

13/08/2017 15:59 U17W_CE_Hept.xlsm/U17W Results Day 2/Page  8 of 12

4 26 Eve ALLISON Livingston & District AAC 02:39.84 575

4 45 Tia HENRY Livingston & District AAC 02:41.78 553



Order No NAME CLUB

1 28 Hannah BARNDEN Derby AC 4.85 0.0 4.92 0.0 4.51 0.0 12 12

2 34 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC 5.27 0.0 5.03 0.0 5.12 0.0 5 5

3 47 Jessica HOPKINS Chelmsford AC 5.44 -0.4 5.42 0.0 X -2.1 3 3

4 51 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 5.01 -0.3 4.97 -0.2 4.90 0.0 10 10

5 53 Zoe POLLOCK Oxford City AC X 0.0 5.12 0.0 4.93 0.0 9 9

6 52 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC 5.32 0.0 5.13 0.0 5.23 0.0 4 4

7 54 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers 5.50 -0.5 5.52 -0.3 5.24 0.0 1 1

8 36 Lucy DAVISON Edinburgh AC 5.12 0.0 5.19 0.0 5.25 0.0 6 6

9 57 Josie SIVAK Swansea Harriers 4.88 +0.9 5.18 0.8 4.81 0.0 7 7

10 50 Sanna MCLEAN Leigh Harriers & AC X +1.0 4.85 0.0 4.84 0.0 15 15

11 48 Lily IVIN Cardiff Archers 4.99 -0.5 1.74 0.0 4.02 0.0 11 11

12 59 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers 5.30 -0.7 5.50 0.0 5.25 0.0 2 2

13 33 Millie CHADWICK Barrow & Furness Striders 4.61 0.0 4.30 +0.6 4.62 0.0 17 17

14 56 Emma SHERWOOD Dudley & Stourbridge Har 5.17 +0.6 4.86 0.0 X +0.3 8 8

15 39 Charlotte ELLIS Nuneaton Harriers DNS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 45 Tia HENRY Livingston & District AAC 4.89 0.0 X 0.0 4.64 +0.5 13 13

2 26 Eve ALLISON Livingston & District AAC 4.16 +0.7 X 0.0 4.27 0.0 25 25

3 27 Evie BARCLAY Wigan & District H & AC X +0.4 X -0.0 4.28 0.0 24 24

4 32 Chloe BURBIDGE Bingley Harriers & AC 4.33 0.0 X 0.0 4.49 -0.1 21 21

5 49 Phoebe LEWIS North Ayrshire AC 4.52 0.0 4.37 +0.1 4.46 -0.0 19 19

6 60 Sofia VELLA Cardiff AAC 4.32 +0.5 4.14 -0.1 4.57 0.0 18 18

7 31 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC 3.67 0.0 3.80 0.0 3.80 0.0 27 27

8 35 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC 4.61 -1.1 4.72 0.0 4.89 0.0 13 13

9 30 Holly BENSON Stockport Harriers & AC 4.11 0.0 4.18 0.0 4.25 0.0 26 26

10 41 Molly GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts 3.96 +0.6 3.57 +0.8 4.33 0.0 22 22

11 44 Natasha HAYMAN Luton AC 4.31 0.0 X -1.4 4.51 +0.4 20 20

12 43 Neve GRIMES Charnwood A C 4.25 +0.1 X 0.0 4.30 0.0 23 23

13 37 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC 4.45 -0.2 4.82 0.0 4.65 0.0 16 16
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2 26 4.16Eve ALLISON Livingston & District AAC +0.7 X 0.0 4.27 0.0

1 45 4.89Tia HENRY Livingston & District AAC 0.0 X 0.0 4.64 +0.5 4.89

4.27

13

25

4.89

4.27

13

25



Order No NAME CLUB

1 53 Zoe POLLOCK Oxford City AC

2 47 Jessica HOPKINS Chelmsford AC

3 28 Hannah BARNDEN Derby AC

4 27 Evie BARCLAY Wigan & District H & A

5 54 Emily RACE Worksop Harriers

6 32 Chloe BURBIDGE Bingley Harriers & AC

7 49 Phoebe LEWIS North Ayrshire AC

8 30 Holly BENSON Stockport Harriers & A

9 44 Natasha HAYMAN Luton AC

10 43 Neve GRIMES Charnwood A C

11 56 Emma SHERWOOD Dudley & Stourbridge H

12 50 Sanna MCLEAN Leigh Harriers & AC

13 52 Venus MORGAN Kingston upon Hull AC

14 51 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers

15 34 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC

16
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

20.80

X

22.76

26.02

X

X

X

18.66

X

X

X

21.03

24.68

23.52

X

23.70

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 
EVENT

MANCHESTER REGIONAL ARENA DATE Sunday 13/08/2017EA U17 & U15 Combined Events VENUE 
Javelin U17 Women Pool A TIME
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26.35

25.71
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41.34
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27.76

27.63

28.21
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22.53

31.34

26.02

X

X

X

5th Trial
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1st Trial 2nd Trial
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25.41

X

25.41

25.63
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27.76

27.63

34.25

31.29

31.06

23.27

31.34

33.90

41.34

X

Signatures

31.34
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41.34

23.52
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23.70

24.41

23.27

23.70

26.02

23.52

28.21

24.41

24.68

25.41

24.68

NMR

Re
fe

re
e'

s 
Si

gn
at

ur
e

Ju
dg

es
' S

ig
na

tu
re

s

NMR

27.76

27.63

Metres

13/08/2017 15:59
Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112

U17W_CE_Hept.xlsm/17W Javelin/Page 11 of 12



Order No NAME CLUB

1 36 Lucy DAVISON Edinburgh AC

2 57 Josie SIVAK Swansea Harriers

3 48 Lily IVIN Cardiff Archers

4 59 Emily THOMAS Cardiff Archers

5 33 Millie CHADWICK Barrow & Furness Strid

6 39 Charlotte ELLIS Nuneaton Harriers

7 45 Tia HENRY Livingston & District AA

8 26 Eve ALLISON Livingston & District AA

9 60 Sofia VELLA Cardiff AAC

10 37 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC

11 31 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan A

12 35 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC

13 41 Molly GARDNER Stevenage & North Her

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

26.46

X

27.33

DNS

X
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16.76

22.63

16.95
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X
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20.47

17.16

27.33

17.54

15.9415.94

25.6525.65

18.95

DNS DNS

18.95

MANCHESTER REGIONAL ARENA DATE Sunday 13/08/2017
EVENT Javelin U17 Women Pool B TIME U17 UK Best

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING EA U17 & U15 Combined Events VENUE 

1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3

Po
si

ti
on

 
af

te
r

3 
Tr

ia
ls 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial

Fi
na

l
Po

si
ti

on
n

Signatures

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

Best of All

17.54

DNS DNS

Re
fe

re
e'

s 
Si

gn
at

ur
e

20.47 20.47

19.58 19.58

22.63 22.63

21.87

Metres

Ju
dg

es
' S

ig
na

tu
re

s

21.87

19.52 19.52

DNS DNS

13/08/2017 15:59
Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112

U17W_CE_Hept.xlsm/17W Javelin/Page 12 of 12

Eve ALLISON Livingston & District AA8 26 17.54 16.76 X 17.54 17.54

Tia HENRY Livingston & District AA7 45 27.33 22.81 26.46 27.33 27.33


